
-4,3

-4,3

-6,0

-6,0

-6.0

-6.0

-4,7

-4,7

-4,7

-4,2

-4,2

2,2

2,1

2,3

2,1

1,5

2,4

2,2

1,6

2,2

2 

16

12

14

9 

7 

13

1 

15

14

9 

7 

13

14

15

2 

10

14

3 

18

14

17

8 

3 1 

15

7 

12

4 

13

14

11

6 

13

15

15

5 

4 

6 

5 

17

10

9 

15

11

8 

12

6 

8 

11

16

18

13

10

 

1:322

1:335

1:323

1:315

1:314

1:465

1:488

TUBBERÖD

S

T

R

A

N

D

S

K

Y

D

D

Serv 8

Serv 9

Y
=

1
2
3
0

0
0

-4.7

-6.0

B

e

f

 

s

l

ä

n

t

Avschaktning av pir till +0.0

2017-06-26

AutoCAD SHX Text
+0.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
+0.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
+0.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
-8.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
-4.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
+1.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
-5.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIL: K:\2014\14070_SKÄRHAMN, SÖDRA HAMNEN\CAD\RITDEF\G502.DWG

AutoCAD SHX Text
(A1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
RITNINGSNR

AutoCAD SHX Text
BET

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
BET

AutoCAD SHX Text
ÄNDRINGEN AVSER

AutoCAD SHX Text
ANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATUM

AutoCAD SHX Text
SKALA (FORMAT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
UPPDRAGSANSVARIG

AutoCAD SHX Text
RITAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bastiongatan 26, 451 50 UDDEVALLA  TEL. 0522-946 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bohusgeo AB

AutoCAD SHX Text
UPPDRAGSNR

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATUM

AutoCAD SHX Text
www.bohusgeo.se

AutoCAD SHX Text
HANDLÄGGARE

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRANSKAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
ANM.  BETECKNINGAR ENL SGF/BGS. SE www.sgf.net  KOORDINATSYSTEM I PLAN: SWEREF 99 12 00 I HÖJD: RH 2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
G502

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:500

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRYCKBANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
TT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SKÄRHAMN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DETALJPLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
TJÖRNS KOMMUN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SÖDRA HAMNEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
HENRIK LUNDSTRÖM

AutoCAD SHX Text
2017-06-20

AutoCAD SHX Text
HL

AutoCAD SHX Text
17081

hln
Textruta
BILAGA 7


	Sheets and Views
	G502-A1


